
 
  

Large Custom Home 
ForestBrook Schools 

278 Ashepoo Creek Dr , SC 29579

MLS:2006648 PRICE:$420.00

Subdivision: Planters Creek Year Built: 2015
HOA: 360 per yr Lot Size: .68
Parking: 8 Cars Floors: 2

PROPERTY FEATURES:
Central A/C Central heat Fireplace
High/Vaulted ceiling Walk-in closet Hardwood floor
Tile floor Living room Dining room
Breakfast nook Dishwasher Refrigerator
Stove/Oven Microwave Granite countertop
Stainless steel appliances Attic Laundry area - inside
Balcony, Deck, or Patio Yard

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION:
Hardwood &Tile throughout this open & spacious floor plan w/ formal dining 
rm, fireplace,IST intercom, custom shed, brand new water heater, upgraded 
stainless steel appliances,. Master suite has 2 walk in closets- master bath 
has a large tiled shower, tub,and his & hers vanities. Fenced yard & sprinkler 
system all situated on a beautiful .68 acre
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